
Vrij rijden 2017-08-25
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

25 augustus 2017
Sessie 5
Niveau 1

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

53 Rider 53 1:54.990 2  1 125,232 
36 Rider 36 1:59.103 2 4.113 2 4.113 120,902 
30 Rider 30 2:01.049 2 1.946 3 6.059 118,962 
24 Rider 24 2:01.502 2 0.453 4 6.512 118,522 
47 Rider 47 2:03.229 2 1.727 5 8.239 116,862 
46 Rider 46 2:03.566 2 0.337 6 8.576 116,542 
41 Rider 41 2:05.860 2 2.294 7 10.870 114,412 
40 Rider 40 2:09.553 1 3.693 8 14.563 111,151 
240 Rider 240 2:21.867 3 12.314 9 26.877 101,506 
271 Rider 271 2:23.496 3 1.629 10 28.506 100,356 
207 Rider 207 2:26.609 3 3.113 11 31.619 98,226 
238 Rider 238 2:26.766 3 0.157 12 31.776 98,126 
230 Rider 230 2:28.262 3 1.496 13 33.272 97,136 
268 Rider 268 2:28.288 5 0.026 14 33.298 97,116 
221 Rider 221 2:28.301 4 0.013 15 33.311 97,106 
212 Rider 212 2:28.358 3 0.057 16 33.368 97,065 
197 Rider 197 2:28.465 5 0.107 17 33.475 96,996 
220 Rider 220 2:28.588 4 0.123 18 33.598 96,916 
219 Rider 219 2:28.800 3 0.212 19 33.810 96,776 
223 Rider 223 2:28.895 5 0.095 20 33.905 96,716 
263 Rider 263 2:29.098 3 0.203 21 34.108 96,586 
239 Rider 239 2:29.102 4 0.004 22 34.112 96,586 
191 Rider 191 2:29.683 5 0.581 23 34.693 96,206 
211 Rider 211 2:29.834 3 0.151 24 34.844 96,116 
200 Rider 200 2:30.150 3 0.316 25 35.160 95,906 
201 Rider 201 2:30.160 4 0.010 26 35.170 95,905 
195 Rider 195 2:30.202 2 0.042 27 35.212 95,876 
232 Rider 232 2:30.313 5 0.111 28 35.323 95,806 
205 Rider 205 2:30.841 3 0.528 29 35.851 95,466 
269 Rider 269 2:30.928 2 0.087 30 35.938 95,415 
213 Rider 213 2:31.020 5 0.092 31 36.030 95,356 
214 Rider 214 2:31.037 3 0.017 32 36.047 95,346 
270 Rider 270 2:31.038 2 0.001 33 36.048 95,346 
250 Rider 250 2:31.099 2 0.061 34 36.109 95,305 
231 Rider 231 2:31.248 3 0.149 35 36.258 95,216 
194 Rider 194 2:31.374 1 0.126 36 36.384 95,135 
265 Rider 265 2:31.555 2 0.181 37 36.565 95,026 
264 Rider 264 2:31.632 2 0.077 38 36.642 94,975 
218 Rider 218 2:32.155 1 0.523 39 37.165 94,645 
215 Rider 215 2:32.462 3 0.307 40 37.472 94,456 
192 Rider 192 2:32.599 1 0.137 41 37.609 94,365 
267 Rider 267 2:34.065 1 1.466 42 39.075 93,475 
222 Rider 222 2:35.423 2 1.358 43 40.433 92,656 
193 Rider 193 2:35.463 3 0.040 44 40.473 92,636 
204 Rider 204 2:35.535 2 0.072 45 40.545 92,586 
229 Rider 229 2:36.127 5 0.592 46 41.137 92,236 
208 Rider 208 2:37.194 4 1.067 47 42.204 91,615 
226 Rider 226 2:39.756 4 2.562 48 44.766 90,145 
272 Rider 272 2:40.821 3 1.065 49 45.831 89,544 
199 Rider 199 2:41.024 4 0.203 50 46.034 89,435 
206 Rider 206 2:41.428 2 0.404 51 46.438 89,204 
216 Rider 216 2:42.005 5 0.577 52 47.015 88,896 
245 Rider 245 2:48.127 2 6.122 53 53.137 85,655 
237 Rider 237 2:48.178 1 0.051 54 53.188 85,624 
210 Rider 210 2:54.173 2 5.995 55 59.183 82,685 
71 Rider 71  56 0,002 
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2 Rider 2  57 0,001 
3 Rider 3  58 0,001 
6 Rider 6  59 0,001 
7 Rider 7  60 0,001 
9 Rider 9  61 0,001 

11 Rider 11  62 0,001 
12 Rider 12  63 0,001 
15 Rider 15  64 0,001 
17 Rider 17  65 0,001 
18 Rider 18  66 0,001 
19 Rider 19  67 0,001 
20 Rider 20  68 0,001 
21 Rider 21  69 0,001 
23 Rider 23  70 0,001 
25 Rider 25  71 0,001 
31 Rider 31  72 0,001 
32 Rider 32  73 0,001 
33 Rider 33  74 0,001 
34 Rider 34  75 0,001 
35 Rider 35  76 0,001 
37 Rider 37  77 0,001 
38 Rider 38  78 0,001 
39 Rider 39  79 0,001 
43 Rider 43  80 0,001 
45 Rider 45  81 0,001 
51 Rider 51  82 0,001 
55 Rider 55  83 0,001 
56 Rider 56  84 0,001 
58 Rider 58  85 0,001 
61 Rider 61  86 0,001 
62 Rider 62  87 0,001 
63 Rider 63  88 0,001 
66 Rider 66  89 0,001 
67 Rider 67  90 0,001 
69 Rider 69  91 0,001 
90 Rider 90  92 0,001 
130 Rider 130  93 0,001 
133 Rider 133  94 0,001 
138 Rider 138  95 0,001 
260 Rider 260  96 0,001 
261 Rider 261  97 0,001 
52 Rider 52  98  
92 Rider 92  99  
93 Rider 93  100  
118 Rider 118  101  

  1:54.990    2   53 : Rider 53 ()
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